Ty

famail Conte

Phons/Ext.

Suddet aabm Clabmn Vi Lxlantg
Poyroll DR1L22Y 73,720.40 477 51880 - -
Beneiis 25974 15 §22.04 10,048.8 - -
Travel & Tralning = - - - - .
Contracled Sve. & - - - - -
Equipmetit - - - - - -
Repairs & mMaint. - - - . . R
[ PR
Rent - - - B - -
g A ,
Utilities - - - “
Communications w - - .
Advertising - - N ' -
Supplies . = - - : =
insuyance - -
Other Dirsct 20,097 - 4,013.30 16,083.70 - - .:-j- "
C (]
Totel 297,297 20087 E 0 ©3,845.71 20 - . .

D)

4 m—?
—

"

/ ’
LU }4’/%

R
Program Signatire
Da‘t@

.

B

o

e
dn,

e
el

5/:.,,x
f gj:/ T S iy . -
CVAD Signature Al T Origina al or First claion

i

(.

Doc#AGKH  O1RAR00A

Dat

o

-
Y
1

\
g

\

\
W0

ate Paid 0 /1“,?/1
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Pomestio/Sexual Assault Cutreach Center
Carrvent &i’c‘um;jDS x@jﬁ&‘
he Pf‘]l@u I3 mm ‘Nov i, 20,6 ’» o N’ox 38 2013

For
e 1Ds. Ry

if;mpie:‘;;e- SS1)) Avacuni ’_“ TO55
L!’bp oyne b Blate i
Winsied 85 Mo iﬁss‘ & VAL Avervz

@ 94,

A zmSt,Au

SICH_ Rawmain

FOTA_ER

Beginning Belenee 557 427.29 512.50 -20.00

-26.00
ALT8
743 -15.38
- 11/15/13 24943 295.00 -10.00 -18.29 428
) ACH111513- -13.00
-18.29
428 -$.85
11/30/13 184.47 222.50 -10.00 1380 323
rson ACH120313- -11.00
-13.80
;33 -6.68 .
{
433.90 517.50 22000 -32.09 -1.51
Total 11/1/13 thru 11/30/13 24,00
-32.09
751 -15.53
Repnrt Rain Taiat far 433.90 517,50 -20.00 -32.09 751
2400
-32.09
751 -15.53
YTD Talal for 861.19 1,030.00 -40.00 -63.87 -14.94
, -50.00 :
-63.87
14,94 -30.91
Beoinni-= " sor 19,303.33 25,866.50 -1,812.93 1,484.78 347.24
-999.00 -3,100.00
-1,541.12 3,100.00 100.00

-0 N &0 00 48.00



12/6/13 at 15:09:57.34

Filier Criteria inchudes: 1) Employee 1Ds: Riultiple 1Ds. Report orde

Ernployee 1D
Employe
Mieshed 55 Ne

)
{

Total 11/1/13 thru 11/30/13

Renorl Date Total for

YT Total for

Beginning Balance for

Domestic/Sexmal Assanlt Outreach Cenler
Current Bammings keport
For the Period From Nov 1, 2033 to Mov 30,2013

Dotz Amount

Reference

11/15/13 1,083.87
ACHIT1513-

11730113 1,083.87
ACHI20313-

2,167.74

2,167.74

2147107

ross
Seaie

O3

1,458.34
-59.00
~77.04

~19.75

1,458.34
-59.00
-77.04

475

£9916.68

1118.00
-154.08
4,75

-39.50

/2.916.68
-118.00
-154.08

4.75

2R,783.48
-1,137.00
-1,695.20

83.75

-386.74

50,000.G60
-2,620.00

100.00

s by Emiployes 1D. Report is printed in Detail Fonmatl.

RA_ER

Reaslits

Sue_See
DepFBA

Banelits?

Iviedizare
Isuranss
VAL _Avoroe

A

378.4
96,25 35.50 -1,484.78
43.08 723,82

211529 8447 19.75
1155.00
155.00 5.00
5.00
15,92
84,47
4087
111529 8447 1975
-155.00
155.00 5.00
0.25
-18.92
8447
2071
% ]
23058 168.94 39.50
31000
310.00 10.00
525
3784
-168.94
6158
-230:58 -168.94 3950 4
: 31000
© 31000 10.00
5.25.
3784
1168.94
6158
2,043.51 165372 386.74
3,410.00
3,410.00 110.00
65.25 48.00
41424
96.25 35.50 165372
43.08 785,40
-5,718.80 3,100.00 725.00
3,100.00
3,100.00 166.60
151.23 48.00

29.00

435,00

-3,100.00




T

126113 at 15:09:52.36

Filier Criteria includes: 1) Employ,

ee IDs: Mudtiple 1. F

Domestic/Sexual Assauli Cutreach Center
Current Bamings Report
For the Pertod From MNov 1 20] 3 to Mov 30, 2013
Report order is by F"ﬁp}oyec 15

. Report is printed in Datai) Format,

Employes 1D
mployee
iasled 58 Mo

Batb Amount Gross Fed luceowe
Belerenca Siate iRA_ER
fnsEiE Benefits

VAT Taken YAC Hemain

Pa jor_Sick IHA_EE

Medicure
Insorance
YAl Acerys
TWA

AddStaiz

Total 11/1/13 thru 11/3013

Report Date Total for

Y¥TD Total for

Boginnine Dalasan fne

P

11/15/13 1,891.81 2,500.00 285.94 -155.00 -36.25
ACHII1513- -131.00 -155.00
155.00 8.33
§.33
-155.00
-36.25
11730113 1,891.81 2,500.00 -285.94 -155.00 -36.25
ACH120313- -131.00 -155.00
155.00 £33
24.00 -15.67
-155.00
-36.25
3,783.62 5,000.00 -571.88 -310.00 7250
-262.00 -310.00
310.00 16.66
24.00 -7.34
P -310.00
S50
3,783.62 5,000,007 57188 -310.00 -72.50
-267.00 e -310.00
_3100@ Y 16.66
24.00 734"
-310.00
7250
41,619.82 55,000.00 6,200.6% -3,410.00 -797.50
2,882.00 -3,410.00
3410.00 183.26
124.00 143.89 48.00
29.00 45.00 -3,410.00
-797.50 -780.00
457.52 522.50 -32.40 158
-25.00
3240
-7.58 -15.68
14/15/13 137.76 160.00 092 232
AFTLTTIVEY _IN D



120613 &l 15:09:52.39 Paoe: 4
Tomesiic/Sexual Assault Qutreact Cente
Caprent Barnings B eriort
Charrent Barpings ropoit
For the Pariod From Nov 1, 7013 to Mov 30, 2013
o Criteria inclodes: 1y Enployee IDs! Faubiiple TDs. Report order is by Bmployes 1D, Report is printed in Detail Fonmat.

ey

Smployee 17 Axastnt GCr o Bec iviadioqre
Employes DepFSA Insurante
bingiced S5 o Ben2iits] WAL Asgrue

SICK_Act [RI:N
- United_Way fute

TSA_ER

~9.92
-2.32 -4.80
11/30/13 280.52 320.00 -19.54 -4.64
O 120313- -15.00

-4,64 . -9.60
43828 480,00 2876 -6.96
Total 11/4/13 thru 11/30/13 -25.00

-29.76
-6.96 -14.40
Report Date Total for 41828 - 480.00 -298.76 ~0.96
-25.00
-29.76
-6.96 -14.40
YD Total for §75.60 1,002,350 -62.16 -14.54
-50.00
-62.16
-14.54 -30.08
Reginning Balance for 16,85245 20,625.00 -1,379.75 -1,278.75 -299,05
-§15.00 -1,600.00
3,100.00 100.00
142.50 132.50 43.00
-1,500.00
425 194.50 -1 27815
-299.05 -618.75
11/15/13 913.28 (,125.00 19469 -69.75 -16.31
ACH111513- -46.00 -80.60
155.00 3.00

5.00

-75.00
) -06%.75



12/6/13 2t 15:09:52.41 Page
Diomestic/Sexusl Assaolt Outreach Center
et Barninos P o Py
Chrrent Barnings Kepoit
For the Period From Mov 1, 2013 fo Nov 30, 2013
Fiiter Critera inclodes: 1) Bmployes 1Ds: Muliiple 1Dz, Report order is by Employee ID. Report Is printed in Detail Format.
Broployes 1D Date Avmpunt Cross Fad_lncome Boe_Bee iedicare
Employes Reierente s ER DapF8A Inzurancs
Bizsked 85 Mo Benelits Bensfiisl
4 e TA
: AddState
PreTaxled

FUTA_ER

Total 11/1/13 thru 11/30/13

Report Date Total for

YTD Total for

Beginning Balance for

11/39/13 013.25 1,125.00 -79.69 -09.75 -16.31
ACHI20313- -46.00 -50.00
. 155.00 5.00
5.00

-75.00
-69.75

-16.31 -33.75
1,826.50 +2,25000 -159.38 -139.50 -32.62
-92.00 -16(L00

310,00
10.00

10.00

-330.00
-139.50
3262 -67.50
1,826.50 Yo225000 -159.38 -139.50 -32.62
92.00 LT -160.00
31000 10.00
~10.00
-150.00
-139.50
-32.62 -67.50
18.678.95 . 22,875.00 -1,539.13 -1,418.25 -331.67
-507.00 -1,760.00
3,410.00 110.00
14250 . 142.50 48.00
-1,650.00
4.25 194.50 -1,418.25
-331.67 -686.25
558431 695143 -382.13 -430.98 -100.81
-453.00
-430.98
-100.81 -3.10 -208.55
11/15/13 92348 1.166.67 -85.94 1233 -16.92
ACHITIS13- -62.00
7233
-16.92 -35.00

[, ana Ao 1 164 &1 8504 7233



1246413 at 15:05:52.44
Domestic/Sexual Assault Cuireach Center
Current Barnings Report
For the Period From Nov 1, 7013 to Nov 30, 2013

Tilter Criteria includes: 1) Employee TDs: Multiple IDs. Report order is by Employes {D. Report is printed in Detall Fonmal.

AEraployee 10 Dais Awmevnt Cross Fed Iacone Bov_Se
Employes Telerentce Stata TRa_ LR irenFRA insurancs
pasied 55 Mo insER Beneliis Beneiit VAL Avtrse
VAL Taken VAT Remsoin SICH_A 2 Towa
Prior_Bick RA,_EE United_¥ay AddSuate
Suppori TSA _BE TSA PreTaxiiad
anabieDed T Femain SCH _Ta Soe Bec BR

SUI_TR

-16.92 35,00
: 1,846.50 2,333.34 -171.88 -144.66 -33.84
Tatal 11/1/13 thro 11/30/13 -136.00 B
-144.66
-33.84 210,00
Benort Date Total for 1,846.96 2,333.34 -171.88 -144.66 -33.84
-136.00
.144 .66
-33.84 ~70,00
Y TD Total for 7,431.47 928471 -554.01 -575.64 -134.65
-589.00
A75.64
-134.65 2310 -278.55
Begiming Balance for 17,841.23 22,711.35 -2,250.70 -1,408.09 232933
-882.00 -155.00
3,160.00 74.95
113.00 25.73 43.00
-2,945.,00
61.00 33,00 -1,408.06
-329.33 -42.01 -681.34
11/15/13 913.14 1,1606.67 -118.28 ~72.33 ~16.92
B ACH111513- 4600
155.00 5.00
16.00 -11.00
-155.00
-8.00 8.00 ~72.33
-16.92 -35.00
11/30/13 91314 1,166.67 -118.28 ~12.33 -16.92
3 ACR120313- -46.00
153,00 5,00
5.00

-155.00



e

Employer 1D
Employes
Tipsked 88 Mo

Total 1171713 thru 11/30/13

Renorl Date Total for

VID Towal for

Beginning Balence for

: For the Period From Hov
Fijter Criteria includes: 1) Employes 1D Multiple 1Ds. Report order is by Enployee 18- Report is printed in D

Dute
Referens

11/15/13
ACHIIISE3-

T1/30/13
ACH120313-

Tiome

stig/Sexual Assaull Cuireach Centex

Current Barnings Report

1,820.28

1,626.28 2,333.34

19,667.51 25,044.69

57400

12600

30,416.70
-1,405.00
-1,000.00

72.00

-426,60

et

,583.34
~74.00
-50.60

1,270.A8

-22.23

s

1,27048 ,583.34
-7400

-50.00

1, 2013 to blov 30, 2013

310.00
-6.00

-236.56
310,00
-6.00

-5.00

-2,487.26

3,410.00
19.73

120.00

-121.56

155.00
3

ol

1

{ Fonxal.

TiepFSA
Benzfifsl

SICK_Taken
SUI_ER

-35.00

-144.66

-310.00
8.00

2.00

-1,552.75

48.00

-3,255.00
41.00
275134

.1,823.85
48.00
-1,995.00

.00
“781.50

9507

-103.00

-105.00

Page: 7

i

Bor_pee

{nEurance

WAL _ACEYy

-33.83

10.0

2

4

4

10.00

-144.66

-363.1

7

-155.00
84.95

5.00

954

e

Vi



1245/13 at 1 5:00:52.48
Domesto/bex

uzl ;’»‘;ssauh.@utrsach Cender

Current BEarmiligs Report

Tor the Period From Wov 1, 2013
1) Employee [Ds: tuliiple IDs. Report aeder is by Employed 1. Reportis printed n Detatl Formal.

__/~__._/_.__.__.__-,--._.._...__-,._ i e

Tikter Crileria includes:

U I —

Date Amenni
Employee Toferents

rrasked SSTe

2,540.96
Tolal 1171713 thru | 1/30/13

- Report Date Total for 7,540.96
¥ID Total for 27,058.51
Beginning Balanos for 16,827.34
11/15/13 §52.32

ACH111513-
11/30/13 952.32

ACH120313-
1,504.6%

W -Tava )

T T

1o Mov 30,2013

Fad lnsoie
A _BR
Benelits
wain

VAL Taken
Priov_Siek
- Bupport

3,166.68
214800 -
-100.00 310.00
10.00
44 46
~3,166.68 243.12
148.00
-100.00 310.00
10.00
4446
33,583.38 -2,486.82
-1,553.00
-1,100.00 3,410.00
72.00 108.00
120.00
47166 .42.30
21,041.70 93632
-597.00
299,64 3,100.00
56.00 104.00
-390.00 2550
29437 42,18
120834 6991
-38.00
17.26 155.00
40.00 -35.00
-19.50
1695
120834 69.91
3800
1726 155.00
40.00 -35.00
-19.50
1695
241668 -139.82

310.00

mnonN

Gy o gt nad Y o
Soc_Ser I ppioare

TepFEA pnguranee
Penelisl Ve D Actne
SICH_ PLA
Untted_¥¥ay AadBlats
TEL_ES prefoniiog

S(CH Va S.ﬁcgf;ie{:; L
SUI_
-190.14 L4440
10.00
210.00
-190.14
-190.14 44,46
10.00
221000
210014
2.013.89 -471.06
~105.00
110.00
42.00
-2,205.00
5.00 2.013.99
2781.50
-1 ‘,258.83 29437
-3,100.00
100.00
4800
-438.20
24.00 1,258.83
-613.04
L1249 -16.95
~155.00
5.00
2191
1249
-35.08
~12.49 -16.95
-135.00
5,00
2191
L7249
-35.08
-144.98 23390

-310.00
10.00




1246113 at 15:00:52.50

DomesticiSa:f:uai Assault Cutreach Center

Cuprent Bamngs Report

For the Pesiod From MNov
Filter Critesia snctudes: 1) Em oyee 108t wiuliipte I0s. Repost order 18 by Employse 1D, Report is sinted in Detail Farmat.
; it i it P10y 2 B

Dale Amount

Tolerened

Report Daie Total for 1.504.64
1D Total for 1%,731.98
Beginning Balence for 11,259.55
11/1503 ) 777.74
ACH1115153-
11/30/13
ACH120313-
AN

Toral 11/§/13 thra 11130113

i,2013 10 Wov 30, Z013

Herl Inotimne

Sinie TRA_ER
insEE Benelils
loen WA C_Femain

. -

joi]

o AT
TEA, B

33.90
2 AE68 139.82
76.00
34,52 310,00
50.00 70,00
39.00
33.90
03 458.38 4,076.14
267300
33416 341000
136,00 34.00
429.00 75.50
32827 4078
13,038.00 305,04
138600
2,100.00
119.00 9.99
350
118905
924.00 4157
34.00
50.00
313
1340
£0.00
333
924.00 4157
34,00
160.00
6.66

1% 40

Soe_Sa
GephSi

Beneiitsl

7016

-1,403.8)
48.00

24 .00
-683.20

N

-80.00

Pagen 9

iedicars

inEnrance
AT fteirus
HA

AadSinte

232827
-3,410.00
110.00

-482.01
-1,403.81

-57.29

(W3]
)
o

~57.2



15/6/13 a1 15:09:50.53

Tpmestc/Fexta al Assault Outrea ch Center
Carrerd Barnings Repoit
Far the Pertod From Mov 1,2013 10 Wov 30,2013

= 1Ds: mda nle Ds. RLpOIt orderis by rmpl(}yuci‘D

Filter Criteria inchndes: 1) Employes

Bmplayee 1D Da Amonnt {ross
Employ Geference State
g 3 88 e insEE

VAT Taken
Prioy_Bick

Supgport
oy e ed

. 524.00

Report Daie Total for
-34.00

1203729 13,962.00

-420.00

YD Total for

119.00

Bepinnin® FoOR PRSNES 14539!9 1&74969
-607.00
-660.70

20.00

-262.28
14/15113 779.95 1,012.00

ACH111513- -34.00
T -33.02

-14.20

§58.46 1,121.23
-40.00
-33.03

1173613
ACH120313~

Towal 1171713 thru 11730713

Rmmi is pfmh.,d in ‘E‘man

iz QL__? [LoTRe
1A BR
Benefits

-41.57

160.00
6.66

-1,576.9%
3,100.00
69.91
80.00
42,14
-90.13

155.00
3.33

-106.31

155.00
333

-196.64

310.00
6.65

-196.64

FODTIL&

Soe_Sec
D‘QDFSA
Benefital

i £ .

-305.03

48.00

-2,260.00
4550
-418.86

-1,121.53

40.00

-543.41

-60.70

-67.47

Ppager 10

fdpdicare
{esurancs
Y AC_Arorue

-865.65

-262.28
-3,100.00
66.60

-1,121.53

-14.20
-155.00
3.33

-60.70

-15.78
-155.00
333

29.98
-310.00
6.66



12/6/13 at 15:0%

e

th
hei
L
FoinN

fmpioyes 1
Emplayas
fiasked 68 Mo

YT Total for

Beginning Balance for

Total 11/1/13 thry 11/30/13

eport Date T otal for

TDomestic/Sexual Assaylt Quirsach Cenier
Current Barnings Report
For the Period From Wov 1, 2013 to Nov 39,2013

16,157.60

16,449.12
11/15/13 641.02
ACHIT1513-
11/30/13 1,062.40
ACH120313-

S

Ameunt

Filier Criteria includes: 1) Bmployes 1s! hiultipte 10s. Repoxt osder is by Bmployes ID. Report is printed $1y Deted] Format.
i SO

TiepRBA

A
Benelils Renefits]
v aT Hem sin Agorue

P g— S

L e
SICH _Te

5

-29.98 -62.02
0,882.94 -1,775.63 -1,249.70
-681.00
~726.75 341000
20.00 76.57 40.00
80.00
29226 42,14 -605.43
20,155.76 -1,372.12 -1,249.72
-792.00
1,900.00
42.00 24.00 48.00
-1,900.00
-1.00 4825
29220 -604.64
768.00 -42.22 47.62
26.00
J11.14 23,04
1,33334 -110.94 -§2.67
-58.00
155.00
5.00
-155.00
Lri933 4000
R
' 2,101.34 -153.16 130.29
-84.00,
155.00
5.00
-155.00
-3047 -63.04
2,101.34 -153.16 -130.29
-54.00

PRaravat

VAT Acorus

A
AddStaie
FrEasled

Spe_Sec R

-292.26
-3,410.00

7326
-1,249.70

-292.20

€0.00

-11.14



\2/Ef13 ot 15:09:52.58 page 12
Bemestic/&zmai Assavit Chireach Center
Cureent Rarnings Lep ort
For the Perjod From Wov 1,2013 10 Mov 30, 2613

Fitter Criteria includes: 1 Employes D Muhiple 1Ds, Report order is by Eraployee 1. Reportis prinied i D) Format.
Pl G T SR ,/.,_W,/,,./,_,/ﬁ,_,./.,Aﬁ-,,_,-/#_,/,_,.
Employi % Tate fumpunt Gross fed_tneoms Soe Bec
Erploy=? Referents RA_ER DepFEA 3
viasked B3 ™o penefis Renfiis! WAL AeoiBs
1A
AndBiate
peeTaxled
8g0_Sec LR
7" e T e e
-130.29
-63.04
T Total o7 12,152.54 22,2570 .1,325.88 -1,380.01 -322.67
e -476.00
2,655.00 £5.00
42.60 29.06 48.00
-2,055.00
<1.00 48.25 -1,380.01
472,67 -667.68
SupnEnary Total 20,36845 26,572.81 2,164.59 -1,62048 378.98
11/1/153 thry 11/30/13 -1,165.00 ~1400.00
354,65 2 ,A85.00 g4 9%
124.75 3911
-9%5.00 -£1.66
30,00 -8.06 3.00 -1,620.48
37898 32193
Report 1ate Final Totd! 90,868.43 26,572.81 2,164.59 -1,62048 37898
11/1/13 thry 11/30/13 -1,165.00 -1,£00.00
-354.65 2,485.00 84.98
124.75 3977
585,00 -81.66
-39.00 -8.00 £.00 1,62048
o 52195
Finad YTE Total 902,743.73 57,164.24 20,255.67 ) -15,649.55 3.659.92
10,772.00 : -15,660.00
3,856.11 28,185.00 918172
$68.25 §35.59 434,00
-11,425.00 -898.2¢
424,00 403.50 441,75 -15,649.5!
3,659.92 21541 -6,499.20
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“doesn't include payroll




